

Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Salim, adv.
Mr. Usman Ghani Khan, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of December, 2018.

In the meantime, affidavit be filed by the Kerala State
Road Transport Corporation.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER